
BusMaps

Bus X58 Edinburgh bus station - St Andrews bus station Go to website

Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

61 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Princes Street (west)

Queensferry Street

Learmonth Terrace

Craigleith Road

Telford Road

Hillpark Steps

Barnton Junction

Slip Road

North Access

Park & Ride

Square

Boreland Road

Fraser Avenue

Parklands Crescent

Forth Reach

The Bridges

Oxcars Drive

Meadowfield

Pentland Rise

East Access Ridge Way

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:40-23:30

Tuesday 00:30-23:30

Wednesday 00:30-23:30

Thursday 00:30-23:30

Friday 00:30-23:30

Saturday 00:30-23:30

Sunday 00:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 2 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X58-3525003616-2292974274
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X58-3525003616-2292974274
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X58-3525003616-2292974274


West Lodge

Esplanade

Bus Station

Bus Station

Railway Station Stance A

St Marie's Church

Birrell Street Wynd

Ravenscraig Park

Porte

Bowling Green

The Car Shed

Mcduff

Muiredge Surgery

Starkies Wood

Toll Bar

Woodlands Nursery

Innerleven Church

Bus Station

Bus Station

Letham Glen

Lundin Links Hotel

Largo Road

Harbour Wynd

Durham Wynd

Post Office

Aithernie Drive

Monturpie Farm

Wester Newburn Farm

Gilston Cottages



Durham Place

Parish Church

Lathones Hotel

Higham Toll

Brewsterwells

Northbank Farm

Priorletham Road End

Caravan Park

Community Hospital

Animal Hospital

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

61 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Animal Hospital

Community Hospital

Caravan Park

Priorletham Road End

Northbank Farm

Brewsterwells

Higham Toll

Lathones Hotel

Parish Church

Durham Place

Gilston Cottages

Wester Newburn Farm

Monturpie Farm

Aithernie Drive

Post Office

Durham Wynd

Harbour Wynd

Largo Road

Crescent Road

Letham Glen

Bus Station

Bus Station

Bus Depot

Woodlands Nursery

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 05:00-23:50

Tuesday 05:00-23:50

Wednesday 05:00-23:50

Thursday 05:00-23:50

Friday 05:00-23:50

Saturday 05:55-23:50

Sunday 06:50-21:30

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X58-3525003616-2292974274


Toll Bar

Starkies Wood

Muiredge Surgery

Mcduff

The Car Shed

Post Office

Porte

Ravenscraig Park

Birrell Street Wynd

Glebe Park

Railway Station Stance D

Bus Station

Bus Station

Esplanade

West Lodge

East Access Ridge Way

Pentland Rise

Meadowfield

Oxcars Drive

The Bridges

Forth Reach

Parklands Crescent

Fraser Avenue

Boreland Road

Civic Centre

Park & Ride

North Access

Slip Road



Barnton Junction

Hillpark Steps

Telford Road

Craigleith Drive

Learmonth Terrace

Queensferry Street

Princes Street (west)

Bus Station

X58 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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